Nain <ish, - (hicken Lppetizg

AK 101 Chicken Kabsah RM 18.00 AK 139 Mixed Appetizer
AK 102 Chicken Mandy RM 20.00 CS]M
AK 103 Chicken Special (Zurbian) RM 250

: AR 140 Garlic Sauce

ol ) AK 141 Arabic Salad

: ' AK 142 Hummus

: AK 143 Moutabbel
LKHATIRI A T

AK 101 AK 102 AK 145 Fattoush
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AK 104 Lamb Kabsah RM 20.00 , AK 148 Tabbouleh
AR 103 Lam Hane S s
A &A1 - Y
AK 107 Lamb gpccig] (Zurbian) :m g;:;g } v 1 AK 151 Hummus with Lamb RM 15.00
- ) '\ AK 152 Greek Salad RM 15.00
e T Jeslern
"‘-tr_‘; v AK 153 French Fries
- . AK 154 Fish & Chips
AK 155 Chicken Cho
AK 104 AK 105 AK 106 AK 130 AK 156 LamnbChop P
] AK 103 ¥ ¢
(W@m CHICKEN SPECIAL fcuﬂlxpi??ﬁ;rslf ) Cgﬂ M
AK 108 Vegetable soup RM 500 LEARIAN) RM 20.00 / Set g
AK 109 Mulawwah Bread (R) RM 800 RM 25.00
AK 110  Shak Shouka RM 10.00
AK 111 Mushroom Soup with Bread RM 10.00
AK 112 Foul RM 10.00
AK 113 Babaghanouj RM 12.00
AK 114 Ogda Chicken RM 13.00
AK 115 Mulawwah (R) + Hummus RM 15.00
AK 116  Tuna Saltah RM 18.00 o
AK 117 Ogda Lamb RM 18.00 .
AK 118 Fahsa RM 20.00 AK 107 AK 126 Gt i ‘f‘:l'_ P
AK 119 Fried Lamb Meat (Mugagal) RM 20,00 LA REICIL TUNA CRISPY RO i

120 Lamb Mulukiyah Soup RM 22.00

&L Lamb Soup RM 22.00 RM 29.00
amb Liver + Bread RM 25.00
RM 28.00
RM 38.00

ang Burung
daamoul Pistachio

) 1C
oy icken / Beef (Plate) -
Tuna Crispy Roll 1 Aty 4 38 C en / Beef + Hummus (Plate) 7 RM 18
Falafel Plate RM ( . 3 7 li RM (8
S ken / Lamb) / R £ RM

AK 179 Mixed I )
Mixed Fruit (L)



Lamb Mandy (1 pax)

Chicken Mandy (1 pax)

I Salad

I Mixed Grill

2 Glass of Fruit Juice (Watermelon / Mango)

Lamb Mand

Chicken Mandy (2

| Mulawwah

I Mixed Appetizer

I Mixed Fruit

| Jug of Fruit Juice (Watermelon / Mango)
1 Arabic Tea Pot

Lamb Mandy (3pax)
Chicken Mandy (3pax)
| Mulawwah

| Mixed Appetizer

1 Mixed Fruit
2 Jug of Fruit Juice (Watermelon / Mango)

3 Layer Rice (Mix Lamb & Chicken)
2 Arabic Salad

2 Mulawwah

1 Mixed Appetizer

1 Mixed Grill

2 Mixed fruit

g f »
Fabic Drinks
AK 180 Arabic Tea
AK 181 Turkish Coffee
AK 182 Adni Tea
AK 183 Arabic Coffee
AK 184 Muramiah Herbs Tea
AK 185 Susu Kambing

ol i

AK 186 Tea O

AK 187 Coffee O
AK 188 Coffee

AK 189 Tea

AK 190 Milo

AK 191 Nescafe O
AK 192 Lemon Tea
AK 193 Nescafe
AK 194 Milo Tabur
AK 195 Neslo

AK 196 Mineral Water
AK 197 100 Plus

AK 198 Tup

AK 199 Coca-Cola

AK 200 Fanta Grape

AK 201 Fuma Lychec
AK 202 Fama Orange
AK 203 Fanta Strawberry
AK 204 Mirinda Orange
AK 205 Mirinda Strawberry
AK 206 Pepsi Blue

AK 207 Sprite

AK 208 Soya

AK 209 Vimto

AK 210 Barbican / Klasse

HOT

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

400 RM
500 RM
500 RM
500 RM
550
10.00

COLD

4.50
6.00
6.00
600

HOT

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM

RM

300
3.50
4.00
400
4.50

500
5,00

330
5.50
7.00

POT
RM 1500
RM 1500

RM 1800
RM 18.00

COLD
RM 3.50
RM 4.00
RM 450
RM 450
RM 5350

RM 5.50
RM 6.00

RM 600
RM 650
RM £.00

RM 2.00
RM 4.00
RM 400
RM 4.00
RM 4.0
RM 4,00
RM 4.00
RM 400
RM 4.00
RM 4.00
RM 4.00
REM 4.00
RM 400
RM 500

Ayran Yogur
Fresh Omange
Green Apple
Pincapple
Honeydew
Watermelon
Carrot
Lemon
Guava
Papaya
Mungo

2 Mango Lassi

Kiwi

Banana Milk Shake

Carrot Orange

Jamaica (orange + pincapple)
Papaya Milk shake

Lemonade Honey

Lemonade

Honeydew Milk Shake

Girupe

Amazon (Watermelon - Mint)

2 Muango Orange

Kiwi Yogurt

Avocado Milk Shake
Kurma Milk Shake
Avocado Kiwi
Cockeail Cube

3 Layer Juice
Strawherry

Strawberry Milk Shake
Kurma Honey Lemonade
Strawberry Yogurt

Mix Fruit + Chocolate
Cocktail

Avocado Chocolate
Galassia Pineapple

GLASS

RM

RM

10.00
10.00
1000
1000
10.00
1000
10,00
1000
1000
1000
1200
18.00
1 5.00
15.00
1500
1 5.00
15.00
15 00
15,00
15.00
1500
1500
1800
1800
18.00
18,00
1 & 00
1 8.00
1800
1800
20,00
20,00
2000
2000
2000
20000
2500

G

REM
REM
RM
BM
RM
REM

RM

3000
30.00
30000

3000
30.00

30,00
30.00

5000

Dot L 5 700 20045 | Wanps For Bosiling 004 - 845 1T)
wAN prices are i Jic e incnement of 5% s



